24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 49.624 -58.806 11:33:20.873
(123) CAEN AKENA VERANDAS - France 66 49.278 -59.152 11:34:10.151

1 50.821 -57.609 10:35:03.564
2 49.609 -58.821 10:35:53.173
3 49.989 -58.441 10:36:43.162
4 49.885 -58.545 10:37:33.047
5 49.433 -58.997 10:38:22.480
6 49.188 -59.242 10:39:11.668
7 49.392 -59.038 10:40:01.060
8 49.043 -59.387 10:40:50.103
9 48.908 -59.522 10:41:39.011
10 1:41.174 -7.256 10:43:20.185
11 1:06.653 -41.777 10:44:26.838
12 48.950 -59.480 10:45:15.788
13 48.762 -59.668 10:46:04.550
14 48.863 -59.567 10:46:53.413
15 48.781 -59.649 10:47:42.194
16 48.977 -59.453 10:48:31.171
17 48.638 -59.792 10:49:19.809
18 48.723 -59.707 10:50:08.532
19 48.641 -59.789 10:50:57.173
20 1:34.896 -13.534 10:52:32.069
21 1:00.885 -47.545 10:53:32.954
22 48.894 -59.536 10:54:21.848
23 49.112 -59.318 10:55:10.960
24 49.748 -58.682 10:56:00.708
25 48.813 -59.617 10:56:49.521
26 48.974 -59.456 10:57:38.495
27 48.946 -59.484 10:58:27.441
28 48.903 -59.527 10:59:16.344
29 48.801 -59.629 11:00:05.145
30 49.007 -59.333 11:00:54.242
31 1:53.249 +4.819 11:02:47.491
32 58.194 -50.236 11:03:45.685
33 49.027 -59.403 11:04:34.712
34 48.621 -59.809 11:05:23.333
35 48.918 -59.512 11:06:12.251
36 48.557 -59.873 11:07:00.808
37 48.574 -59.856 11:07:49.382
38 48.733 -59.697 11:08:38.115
39 48.783 -59.647 11:09:26.898
40 48.430 -1:00.000 11:10:15.328
41 1:49.586 +1.156 11:12:04.914
42 1:35.500 -12.930 11:13:40.414
43 49.203 -59.227 11:14:29.617
44 48.997 -59.433 11:15:18.614
45 48.893 -59.537 11:16:07.507
46 49.123 -59.307 11:16:56.630
47 49.553 -58.877 11:17:46.183
48 49.108 -59.322 11:18:35.291
49 48.804 -59.626 11:19:24.095
50 48.951 -59.479 11:20:13.046
51 48.835 -59.595 11:21:01.881
52 48.990 -59.440 11:21:50.871
53 49.186 -59.244 11:22:40.057
54 49.423 -59.007 11:23:29.480
55 1:25.483 -22.947 11:24:54.963
56 1:01.329 -47.101 11:25:56.292
57 49.667 -58.763 11:26:45.959
58 49.324 -59.106 11:27:35.283
59 49.274 -59.156 11:28:24.557
60 49.377 -59.053 11:29:13.934
61 49.355 -59.075 11:30:03.289
62 49.504 -58.836 11:30:52.883
63 49.172 -59.258 11:31:42.055
64 49.194 -59.236 11:32:31.249
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